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Star subtracts

The number in the middle of the star is the answer to all the take
away sums. Finish the stars.

Colour the star if you
can tell your teacher

about all the take aways
with the answer I2. ✰

30–20 I I– I

I9–9 20–I0

I5–5

I3–3

12

15

10

13


